
Hong Kong Air Cadet Corps
Summer Training Camp 2024

Unit Nomination Form

To : Summer Training Camp 2024 Organising Committee
From: OC Sqn / Flt
The nomination list should reach the Organising Committee on or before 26 June 2024 (Wednesday) via email to hkacc.stc2024@gmail.com

I would like to nominate the following cadets to attend the subject event, in descending order of priority.

No. Rank Serial No.
English Name

(as printed on HKID)
Chinese Name

Age
(as of 08 Aug 2024)

Contact 
Number

Google 
Application 
Completed

Attached "Assistance Scheme for Needy
 Student Members" Application Form
with Camp Application Documents

Example Cpl M 15 12345 CHAN Tai Man 陳大文 18 9123 4567 Y N
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Unit Commander Endorsement

Signature

Rank & Name

Contact Number

Email Address

Date


